15

22

29

October 2023

Sunday

Monday

2

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

9

Needle Yakkers
SEW-IN 9:00am
Valley Wide

VQ Board mtg,
9:00am, Valley
Wide

16

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

23

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

30

Needle Yakkers
SEW-IN 9:00am
Valley Wide

Tuesday
3

10

17

9:00am Mini
Workshop/Note
book by Diana

Fish/Valley Wide,

back bldg

24

VQ Guild Mtg.
Seven Hills
Clubhouse
9:30am/

Ann Turley, Just
Quilts

Wednesday
4

11

18

25
Workshop-
9:00am On
Point by Ann
Turley, Valley
Wide back
building

Thursday
5

12

19

26

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday
7

14

21

28




Squares”

5 6 7 8 9 10
Needle Yakkers
9:00am
Valley Wide
12 13 14 15 16 17
VQ Board mtg,
9:00am, Valley
Wide
Needle Yakkers
9:00am
Valley Wide
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Needle Yakkers
9:00am *
Valley Wide Happ.y’.
Thanksgiving
26 27 28 29 30
Needle Yakkers = VQ Guild Mtg.
9:00am Seven Hills
Valley Wide Clubhouse
9:30am/Wendy
Mathson,
“Prayers &




